
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 4.okrBTM konaného v Rožnově p.R.  28.1.2023.

Kategorie Open - 25

1. ADAMCOVÁ  Soňa Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 14. CABÁK  Kristián Zubří- ST

2. GREIPEL  Jindřich Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 15. ANDRŠ  Mikoláš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

3. KAMLAR  Michal Rožnov p.R.- TJ 16. PAVLICA  Jan Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

4. NOVÝ  Matěj Vidče- TJ 17. DEDEK  Ondřej Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

5. KOTRLA  Štěpán Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 18. SAMEK  Jáchym Rožnov p.R.- TJ

6. MIČULKA  Lukáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 19. DANIEL  Matyáš Rožnov p.R.- TJ

7. ŠULOVÁ  Michaela Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 20. JANKŮ  Oliver Max Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

8. MIČULKOVÁ  Veronika Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 21. ADAMCOVÁ  Alžběta Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

9. HRTÁŇ  Ondřej Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 22. PAVLICA  Filip Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

10. KEDROŇ  Jan Rožnov p.R.- TJ 23. MOURAL  Jan Rožnov p.R.- TJ

11. STOKLASOVÁ  Eliška Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 24. VÁŇOVÁ  Barbora Rožnov p.R.- TJ

12. PRSTEK  Antonín Zubří- ST 25. MATÚŠ  Martin Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

13. DEDEK  Jan Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

Mladší žákyně - 2

1. MIČULKOVÁ  Veronika Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 3. ADAMCOVÁ  Alžběta Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

2. STOKLASOVÁ  Eliška Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

Mladší žáci - 4

1. KOTRLA  Štěpán Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 5. SAMEK  Jáchym Rožnov p.R.- TJ

2. MIČULKA  Lukáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 6. JANKŮ  Oliver Max Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

3. ANDRŠ  Mikoláš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 7. PAVLICA  Filip Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

4. PAVLICA  Jan Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 8. MATÚŠ  Martin Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

Starší žákyně - 4

1. ADAMCOVÁ  Soňa Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4. STOKLASOVÁ  Eliška Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

2. ŠULOVÁ  Michaela Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 5. ADAMCOVÁ  Alžběta Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

3. MIČULKOVÁ  Veronika Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 6. VÁŇOVÁ  Barbora Rožnov p.R.- TJ

Starší žáci - 10

1. GREIPEL  Jindřich Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 11. ANDRŠ  Mikoláš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

2. KAMLAR  Michal Rožnov p.R.- TJ 12. PAVLICA  Jan Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

3. NOVÝ  Matěj Vidče- TJ 13. DEDEK  Ondřej Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

4. KOTRLA  Štěpán Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 14. SAMEK  Jáchym Rožnov p.R.- TJ

5. MIČULKA  Lukáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 15. DANIEL  Matyáš Rožnov p.R.- TJ

6. HRTÁŇ  Ondřej Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 16. JANKŮ  Oliver Max Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

7. KEDROŇ  Jan Rožnov p.R.- TJ 17. PAVLICA  Filip Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol

8. PRSTEK  Antonín Zubří- ST 18. MOURAL  Jan Rožnov p.R.- TJ

9. DEDEK  Jan Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 19. MATÚŠ  Martin Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

10. CABÁK  Kristián Zubří- ST

Horní Bečva, 30.1.2023 Jiří Vala

vrchní rozhodčí


